Rank
1
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o

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Player CN
Didier Balussaud D63
Victor Brugiere VB
Benjamin Girard usJ
Jacques Causin JC6
Francois Esteve LA
Michel Rouleau MR6
Patrick Caille PC6
Hubert Leturmy HL4
Jean-Marc Coursimault JIMC
Thierry Milin TM?2

Circuit n° 80

Issoire - Lac Pavin - Lac Chambon - Puy de Déme - Clermont-Ferrand

RN
F-HABD
F-CEVB

F-BG
1C-JILM
D-5298
F-NMKA
F-CPRI
EU-HIGH
F-CDVQ
22

Plane
ASW28-15
Ventus3-15
Ventus3-18
JS3-15
Ventus3-18
ASW28-15
Antares18S
Antares18S
ASW28-15
ASW28-15

Dist
79.4 km
79.4 km
79.4 km
79.4 km
79.4 km
79.4 km
79.4 km
79.4 km
79.4 km
79.4 km

Time
00:32:49
00:31:03
00:30:20
00:31:55
00:31:28
00:38:24
00:34:57
00:34:57
00:45:20
01:01:56

Speed
145.0 km/h
153.3 km/h
156.9 km/h
149.1 km/h
151.3 km/h
123.9 km/h
136.2 km/h
136.2 km/h
105.0 km/h
76.9 km/h

Penalty
00p
0.0p
00p
0.0p
00p
0.0p
00p
0.0p
00p
0.0p

30/01/2024

Score
1000.0 p
971.2p
923.8p
922.8p
861.8 p
738.2p
721.1p
721.0p
503.4p
400.0 p



